
ROSEDALE ROAD

370

19 17 15 39

405

9

401

11

397

400

372-398
370

3919 17 15

406
402

ROSEDALE ROAD

370

19 17 15

397

400

372-398
370

28

19 17 15

LEGEND

NEW NO STOPPING LINE

EXISTING NO STOPPING LINE

EXISTING KERBLINE / ROADMARKING

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status
Stamp

Rev.

A1

A1
Scales

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR CONSULTATION

2018-RFI-131_G030

NEW ROAD MARKINGS

N

A1 0 20m

A3
1:500

1:1000

EXISTING ISLAND

ROSEDALE ROAD

NEW ROADMARKING

N

A1 0 20m

A3
1:250

1:500


